2021 TERYX® CAMO PARTS DIAGRAM
Drive Shaft-Rear
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2021 TERYX® CAMO PARTS LIST
Drive Shaft-Rear
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BRACKET (Ref # 11056) 11056-1447 1
GASKET,FR COVER (Ref # 11061) 11061-0270 1

PIN,3X35 (Ref # 92043A) 92043-1617 2
BEARING-BALL,6210CM (Ref # 92045) 92045-1213 1
BEARING-NEEDLE,AH502802 (Ref # 92046) 92046-0024 1
SEAL-OIL,25X45X9.5 (Ref # 92049) 92049-0739 1
SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049A) 92049-0773 2
SEAL-OIL,TC17X28X6 (Ref # 92049B) 92049-1537 1
RING-O,190.2X4.2 (Ref # 92055) 92055-0121 1
RING-O (Ref # 92055A) 92055-0122 1
RING-O (Ref # 92055B) 92055-0146 1
RING-O (Ref # 92055C) 92055-0147 1
GASKET,10.5X16X1 (Ref # 92065) 92065-058 1
PLUG (Ref # 92066) 92066-1303 1
BALL,D/O#12 (Ref # 92140) 92140-1064 6
SPRING (Ref # 92145) 92145-0882 1
SPRING,RR BRAKE (Ref # 92145A) 92145-1301 2
SPRING,PROPELLER SHAFT (Ref # 92145B) 92145-1304 1
BOLT,FLANGED-SMALL,6X16 (Ref # 92153) 92153-1729 1
BOLT,10X35 (Ref # 92154) 92154-1823 6
BOLT,12X35 (Ref # 92154A) 92154-1824 2
BOLT,FLANGED,8X40 (Ref # 92154B) 92154-1825 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92170) 92170-2043 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171) 92171-0453 2
SCREW,SET,85X11.5 (Ref # 92172) 92172-1122 1
SHIM,T=0.95 (Ref # 92180) 92180-0813 AR
SHIM,T=1.10 (Ref # 92180A) 92180-0814 AR
SHIM,T=1.15 (Ref # 92180B) 92180-0815 AR
SHIM,T=1.30 (Ref # 92180C) 92180-0816 AR
SHIM,T=1.40 (Ref # 92180D) 92180-0817 AR
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2021 TERYX® CAMO PARTS LIST
Drive Shaft-Rear
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
SHIM,70X80X0.15 (Ref # 92180E) 92180-0972 AR
SHIM,70X80X0.2 (Ref # 92180F) 92180-0973 AR
SHIM,70X80X0.5 (Ref # 92180G) 92180-0974 AR
SHIM,70X80X0.8 (Ref # 92180H) 92180-0975 AR
SHIM,70X80X1.0 (Ref # 92180I) 92180-0976 AR
SHIM,70X80X1.2 (Ref # 92180J) 92180-0977 AR
SHIM,55X64X0.15 (Ref # 92180K) 92180-1417 AR
SHIM,55X64X0.20 (Ref # 92180L) 92180-1418 AR
SHIM,55X64X0.50 (Ref # 92180M) 92180-1419 AR
SHIM,55X64X0.80 (Ref # 92180N) 92180-1420 AR
SHIM,55X64X1.00 (Ref # 92180O) 92180-1421 AR
SHIM,55X64X1.20 (Ref # 92180P) 92180-1422 AR
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92192) 92192-1473 1
BOLT-FLANGED,10X14 (Ref # 130) 130BA1014 1
BOLT-FLANGED,8X60 (Ref # 130A) 130CA0860 8